
1 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY  PB

2025
MEMBERSHIP
DIRECTORY
11 S. GILBERT ST
IOWA CITY, IA 52240
319-351-5333
WWW.HBAOFIC.ORG



2 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY  3

PRESIDENT’S MESSAGE

I’m honored and absolutely thrilled to serve as President of this incredi-
ble organization. Whether you’re a longtime member or brand new to 
our community, I encourage you to take some time to explore this 
Membership Directory. Inside, you’ll find a wealth of information about 
the local leaders, businesses, committees, and initiatives shaping our 
vital housing industry.

Here are just a few of the key ways your HBA is working for you:

•	 Workforce Development – Did you know that for every five 
	 people retiring from the construction industry, only two are entering 	
	 the field? That’s a major challenge — and one we’re tackling head-on. 	
	 Your HBA is engaged at the local, state, and national levels to inspire 	
	 and equip the next generation with the skills and knowledge they need 	
	 to thrive in our industry.

•	 Advocacy – We work tirelessly to make sure your voice is heard. From 	
	 city hall to the statehouse and beyond, we advocate for policies 		
	 that support housing, protect your business, and grow our industry. 	
	 The impact we have — on both the broader economy and your bottom 	
	 line — is real and powerful.

•	 Connections – There’s nothing quite like the power of a strong net		
	 work. The HBA is all about building relationships — connecting you 	
	 with others who share your challenges, your goals, and your 		
	 passion for what we do. People do business with those they know, 		
	 like, and trust — and the HBA helps make those connections happen.

•	 Education – As an HBA member, you 	
	 have access to hundreds of educational 	
	 opportunities! From business coaching 	
	 to legal resources, from marketing 		
	 strategies to HR essentials, we 		
	 offer practical, actionable training to 		
	 help you and your business grow 
	 stronger every day.

•	 Savings – Did you know your 		
	 membership comes with exclusive 		  	
	 discounts and rebates? From 
	 vehicles to appliances to paint, 		  	
	 flooring, faucets, and more — there are countless ways to save 		
	 and stretch your dollars.

Get Engaged!
The absolute best way to make the most of your membership? Get 
involved! We have dynamic committees and exciting events designed to 
help you grow your business, build meaningful connections, and have a 
lot of fun along the way.

Feel free to reach out — I’d love to connect and chat about how you can 
get the most out of your HBA experience!

Sincerely,
Jennie Wunderlich
President, Greater Iowa City Area HBA

Greetings from your 2025 Greater Iowa City Area Home 
Builders Association President!

2025 Greater Iowa City Area HBA Board of Directors
Executive Board
PRESIDENT: Jennie Wunderlich, PSC Distribution/Studio H2O
PAST PRESIDENT: Andy Hodge, Hodge Construction
1ST VICE PRESIDENT: Tim Ruth, TMLD LLC
2ND VICE PRESIDENT: Alex Carrillo, Bedrock Builders
TREASURER: Zack Kenyon, Hills Bank
SECRETARY: Kelly Manning, Sobaski Abbey Carpet & Floor

Directors
Aaron McGlynn, Kirkwood Community College
Art Floss, CBI Bank & Trust
Nate Knause, Elevation HomeBuilders
Mike Pugh, Pugh Hagan Prahm, PLC
Rory Triplett, Relion Insurance Solutions

PROFESSIONAL WOMEN IN BUSINESS COUNCIL:
Diavi McDuffy, Five Star Home Improvement

REMODELER’S COUNCIL REPRESENTATIVE:
Heather Kuenster, Kuenster Plumbing Heating & Air

State Director
Melissa Schooley, Two Rivers Bank & Trust

National Director
Kevin McCreedy, McCreedy-Ruth Construction

Executive Officer
Ali Salow, HBA of Iowa City



2 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY  3

CONSTRUCTION & CONTRACTING SERVICES

929 Design Inc. ﻿ ﻿
Monica Boeckenstedt
2464 Wickham Trace
Coralville, IA 52241
(319) 929-1829
monica.b@929design.com

Ackerman Plumbing ﻿ R
Corey Ackerman
2964 225th St
Williamsburg, IA 52361-8659
(319) 530-0788
info@ackerman-plumbing.com

Adam Builders LLC ﻿ R
John Adam
1986 Chelsea Ct
Iowa City, IA 52240
(319) 430-1477
john@adambuilders.net

Advantage ﻿ ﻿
Chad Keune
2881 Independence Rd
Iowa City, IA 52240
(319) 665-2997
info@advantagebuilt.com

Andino Construction LLC ﻿ ﻿
Alex Andino
3546 Dolphin Dr, Unit A
Iowa City, IA 52240
(319) 471-7527
alex.andinoconstruction@gmail.com

Affiliate ﻿
Jessica Andino    P
   jessica.andinoconstruction@gmail.com

B & H Builders, LLC ﻿ R
Tom Bockenstedt
3595 Perch Dr
Iowa City, IA 52240-8084
(319) 338-0264
bhbuildersic@gmail.com

Bea Day Plumbers, Inc. ﻿ R
Josh Anderson
P.O. Box 386
Iowa City, IA 52244
(319) 354-2814
plumbing@beaday.com

Bedrock Builders ﻿ R
Alex Carrillo
3506 Dolphin Dr
Iowa City, IA 52240
(319) 321-8304
info@bedrockbuildersllc.com

Affiliate ﻿ ﻿
Johanna Klouda 
johanna@bedrockbuildersllc.com

BG Homes ﻿ R
Brian Goerdt
4002 Unbridled Ave
Iowa City, IA, IA 52240
(563) 299-1464
bgoerdt@gmail.com

Blake Hershberger Enterprises, LLC ﻿ R
Blake Hershberger
2194 128th Ln
Kalona, IA 52247
(319) 656-2454, Cell: (319) 330-3466
hershbergerenterprises@gmail.com

Bower Drywall Inc. ﻿ R
Chris Bower
3555 Dolphin Dr SE, Unit H
Iowa City, IA 52240-8010
(319) 338-7410
chris@bowerdrywall.com

Brandt Heating & Air Conditioning Co. ﻿ R
James Litton
2325 Heinz Rd
Iowa City, IA 52240
(319) 338-3637, Cell: (319) 541-4778
james@brandtheating.com

Builders First Source  P ﻿ ﻿
Kristen Hedin
6727 N Brady St
Davenport, IA 52806
(563) 391-3003
kristen.hedin@bldr.com

Bunting Construction Inc. ﻿ ﻿
Bryan Bunting
200 Holiday Lodge Rd
North Liberty, IA 52317
(319) 330-9691
bryanbunting@southslope.net

R = Remodelers Council Member
P = Professional Women in Building Council Member

OWNERS: Jason &Andrea Duwa
WWW.DQWALLS.COM

2575 150th Street Riverside

319-936-3160



4 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY  5

CONSTRUCTION & CONTRACTING SERVICES

Buresh Construction Co. ﻿ R
Jamie Buresh
295 Miller Rd.
Hiawatha, IA 52233
(319) 393-7516
jamie@bureshconstruction.com

City Electric Supply - 3E Electrical 
Engineering and Equipment ﻿ R
Cory Kessler
303 Southgate Ave
Iowa City, IA 52240
(319) 338-7561
cory.kessler@3E-co.com

CLB Home Planning & Design LLC ﻿ ﻿
Mark V. Buell
10 Brunswick Ct
Iowa City, IA 52240-2862
(319) 339-4885
clbmarkv@gmail.com

Colony Heating & Air Conditioning ﻿ R
Tim Stecklein
2224 16th Ave SW
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404-1615
(319) 364-4755
tims@colonyheating.com

Concrete Polyfix ﻿ ﻿
Sydney Schiltz
150 Stevens Dr
Iowa City, IA 52240
(319) 535-2401
sydney@concretepolyfix.com

Contractor Services of Iowa ﻿ ﻿
Cameron Lennon
1862 E Ave. NE
Cedar Rapids, IA 52402
(319) 893-4298
brittany.mcfadden@truteam.com

Corridor Drywall ﻿ R
Daniel Buol
2388 Eureka Ave
West Liberty, IA 52776
(319) 354-9255 

Croell Redi-Mix Inc. ﻿ ﻿
Chuck Stockdale
300 50th Ave Ct SW
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404
(319) 362-8080
chuck.stockdale@croell.com

Cupertino Siding LLC ﻿ ﻿
Pedro Cupertino
124 Patton Dr
West Branch, IA 52358
(205) 639-3085
pcupertino3@gmail.com

Dahnovan Builders LLC ﻿ R
Ryan Abraham
1650 Linden Ln
North Liberty, IA 52317
(319) 631-9226
dahnovanbuilders@gmail.com

Dan Cress Painting ﻿ ﻿
Dan Cress
3019 Timberline Dr
Riverside, IA 52327
(319) 330-0212
dancress16@gmail.com

Davis Heating & Air Conditioning ﻿ R
Todd Davis
115 Southgate Ave
Iowa City, IA 52240-4347
(319) 351-0054
carmendvs@aol.com

Davisson & Son Millwork ﻿ R
Gary Davisson
975 236th St NE
North Liberty, IA 52317
(319) 665-2451
davissonandsonmillwork@yahoo.com



4 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY  5

CONSTRUCTION & CONTRACTING SERVICES

Delaney Concrete Construction ﻿ R
Mike Delaney
120 35th St
Marion, IA 52302
(319) 363-6970
delaneyconcreteia@gmail.com

Diamond Ridge Construction ﻿ ﻿
Brandon Platts
2901 Stoner Ct Ste #9
North Liberty, IA 52317
(319) 430-5107
brandonp@diamondridgeiowa.com

Affiliates ﻿ ﻿
Ryan Gorman 
RyanG@diamondridgeiowa.com

Tracy Grecian 
diamondridge.tracy@gmail.com

Travis Reyhons 
diamondridge.travis@gmail.com

Sawyer Shaw 
diamondridge.sawyer@gmail.com

Chandler Dewitt
ChandlerD@diamondridgeiowa.com

Dudley Brothers Company ﻿ R
Lorin Dudley
3576 Dolphin Dr SE, Ste B
Iowa City, IA 52240-8017
(319) 337-6868
dudleybrothers@hotmail.com

Duwa’s Quality Walls, Inc. ﻿ R
Jason Duwa
2575 150th St
Riverside, IA 52327
(319) 936-3160
dqwalls@gmail.com

E & B Professional Painting Inc. ﻿ ﻿
Mike Elijah
3956 Hendricks Ln
Solon, IA 52333
(319) 631-4973
ebpropaint@gmail.com

E & J Geothermal, Inc. ﻿ R
Tom Rutkowski
400 E Main St
Solon, IA 52333-8505
(319) 624-2065
contact@ejgeothermal.com

Elevation HomeBuilders Inc. ﻿ R
Nate Knause
1164 Foster Rd
Iowa City, IA 52245
(319) 600-2726
nate@elevationhomebuilders.com

Affiliate ﻿ ﻿
Kim Marshall 
kim@elevationhomebuilders.com

Five Star Home Improvements  P ﻿ ﻿
Diavi McDuffy
2000 James St Ste 111
Coralville, IA 52240
(309) 502-1695
diavi.fivestarhic@gmail.com

Foundations Unlimited Inc. ﻿ ﻿
Ben Hawbaker
607 A Ave
Kalona, IA 52247-9760
(319) 656-5382
foundations@mchsi.com

Garcia Painting ﻿ ﻿
Jesus Garcia
2018 Waterfront Dr. #49
Iowa City, IA 52240
(319) 471-6125
jesus@garcia-painting.com

R = Remodelers Council Member
P = Professional Women in Building Council Member

WWW.OLSONREMODELING.COM • 319-354-3122
Remodeling • Additions • Kitchens
Baths • Family Living Spaces

Serving the Iowa City & Surrounding Area Since 1983



6 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY  7

Gary Frakes Construction Inc. ﻿ R
Gary Frakes
PO Box 1187
Iowa City, IA 52244
(319) 631-1717
gfrakes@garyfrakesconst.com

Gingerich Enterprises LLC ﻿ ﻿
Marty Helmuth
2082 560th St
Kalona, IA 52247
(319) 936-8736
martyhelmuth@gmail.com

Grout Electric ﻿ R
Kyle Grout
PO Box 425
Hills, IA 52235
(319) 430-4437
groutelectric@gmail.com

H&H Home Builders Inc. ﻿ R
Randy Hahn
960 Grouse Ct
North Liberty, IA 52317
(319) 665-2365, Cell: (319) 936-2030
randy@hhgreenhome.com

Hall Masonry Inc. ﻿ R
Jason Hall
4774 Orval Yoder Tpke SW
Kalona, IA 52247
(319) 631-4556
rrroberthall@gmail.com

Harrelson Helps ﻿ ﻿
Jaden Harrelson
2934 C Ave NE
Cedar Rapids, IA 52402
(319) 550-2977
jadeneharrelson@icloud.com

Hawkeye Construction & Snow Removal ﻿ R
Mark Phelps
615 S. Dubuque St
Iowa City, IA 52240
(319) 358-0554; Cell: (319) 631-4832
mark@hawkeyecampus.com

CONSTRUCTION & 
CONTRACTING SERVICES



6 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY  7

CONSTRUCTION & CONTRACTING SERVICES

Hawkeye Ready-Mix, Inc. ﻿ ﻿
Klint Kirk
PO Box 5068
Coralville, IA 52241-0068
(319) 354-5440
kkirk@hawkeyereadymix.com

High Craft  Homes of Iowa Inc. ﻿ R
Jerad Kilburg
4212 180th St NE
Solon, IA 52333
(319) 325-0352
jerad@highcraftiowa.com

Hodge Construction Company ﻿ ﻿
Andy Hodge
711 S Gilbert St
Iowa City, IA 52240-1754
(319) 354-2233
info@hodgeconstruction.com

Home Improvement Innovations, Inc. ﻿ R
Jason Beard
1717 Bandag Dr
Muscatine, IA 52761
(563) 263-9128
hii66@machlink.com

Home Town Restyling ﻿ R
Thomas Casey
1205 N Center Point Rd
Hiawatha, IA 52233-1235
(319) 378-1221
tcasey@hometownrestyling.com

Home Works Remodeling Inc. ﻿ R
Robert Rich
PO Box 357
Kalona, IA 52247
(319) 631-8750
rob@homeworksiowa.com

Iowa City Ready Mix, Inc. ﻿ R
Matt Knepper
1854 S Riverside Dr
Iowa City, IA 52246-5700
(319) 338-9764
knepper.icrm@gmail.com

Iowa Valley Habitat for Humanity ﻿ R
Scott Hawes
2401 Scott Blvd SE
Iowa City, IA 52240
(319) 337-8949
scott@iowavalleyhabitat.org

J.W. Hendrickson ﻿ ﻿
Jeff Hendrickson
2901 Pine Hill Trace
Coralville, IA 52241
(319) 430-5366
jwhendrickson45@msn.com

J&M Martinez Construction, Inc. ﻿ R
Juan Martinez
PO Box 380
Tiffin, IA 52340
(319) 325-0649
jmartinezroofing@gmail.com

Jensen Construction, LLC ﻿ ﻿
George Jensen
2578 W Ave
Williamsburg, IA 52361-8679
(319) 668-8706 Cell: (319) 631-0425
jensenconstruction.ia@gmail.com

John Cress Painting ﻿ R
John Cress
4506 Dryden Ct
Iowa City, IA 52245-9264
(319) 331-2401
johnacress612@gmail.com

John Roffman Construction, Inc. ﻿ R
John Roffman
1314 Burry Dr
Iowa City, IA 52246-4510
(319) 351-3141, Cell: (319) 631-1808
roffmanjohn@mchsi.com

Johnson Custom Homes ﻿ ﻿
Jamie Johnson
PO Box 415
Solon, IA 52333
(319) 321-5607
johnsoncustomhomesiowa@gmail.com

Kelly Concrete Co Inc. ﻿ R
Chad Kelly
4925 8th Ave
Marion, IA 52302-3834
(319) 373-9500
kellyconcrete@hotmail.com

CONSTRUCTION & 
CONTRACTING SERVICES

303 Southgate Ave. | Iowa City | 319-338-7561 | 3E-CO.com
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING & EQUIPMENT

ELECTRIFYING TODAY’S WORLD!



8 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY  9



8 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY  9

CONSTRUCTION & CONTRACTING SERVICES

Kelly Heating & Air Conditioning ﻿ ﻿
William Bednarz
1910 S Riverside Dr; PO Box 1307
Iowa City, IA 52244
(319) 337-3520
kellyheating@yahoo.com

Kinzler Construction Services Inc. ﻿ R
Tim Hurn
9915 Atlantic Dr SW #100
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404
(319) 366-3080; Cell: (515) 203-0953
tim.hurn@insulation.net

Klosterman Construction ﻿ ﻿
Aaron Klosterman
PO Box 5275
Coralville, IA 52241-0275
(319) 631-4133
aklostermanbuild@aol.com

Kuenster Plumbing Heating & Air ﻿ R
Jeremy Kuenster
104 S G Ave, PO Box 626
Kalona, IA, 52247
(319) 656-4351
kuensterhtg@kctc.net

Landon’s Sitework ﻿ ﻿
Landon Bockenstedt
3599 Dolphin Dr. Unit 64B
Iowa City, IA 52240
(319) 530-5205
landonssitework@gmail.com

Larew Kuper Co. Plumbing Heating 
Cooling LLC ﻿ ﻿
Richard Bachelder
1611 Willow Creek Dr, PO Box 2980
Iowa City, IA 52244
(319) 337-9681
larewkuper@gmail.com

Larson Builders Inc. ﻿ ﻿
Swen Larson
2626 Newport Rd NE
Iowa City, IA 52240-7852
(319) 338-4390
stlframer@msn.com

Mananu’u Development & Construction, LLC ﻿ ﻿
Jason Walton
2296 Mehaffey Bridge Rd NE
North Liberty, IA 52317
(319) 333-9620
jerry@mananuu.com

Martin Construction ﻿ R
Andy Martin
35 Imperial Ct
Iowa City, IA 52246
(319) 248-0561
andrew@icmartin.com
Affiliates ﻿ ﻿
Peter Correll 
peter@icmartin.com

﻿Joanne Abbas    P ﻿
Joanne@icmartin.com

﻿Lisa Fountain    P
lisa@icmartin.com

﻿Denise Jennings  s    P
denise@icmartin.com

Maxson Masonry ﻿ R
Skylor Maxson
PO Box 638
West Branch, IA 52358
(319) 631-2183
skylor@maxsonmasonry.com

McAllister Concrete ﻿ ﻿
Jeff McAllister
1342 Hwy 965 NW
Swisher, IA 52338
(319) 857-4000
mcallisterconcrete@gmail.com

McConnell Construction ﻿ ﻿
Rob McConnell
1333 Goldenrod Dr
Iowa City, IA 52246
(319) 337-3444
robmcconnell@gmail.com

McCreedy-Ruth Construction LLC ﻿ R
Kevin MCCREEDY
3105 Hwy 22 East
Riverside, IA 52327
(319) 648-3380
kevin@mccreedyruthconstruction.com
Affiliates
Sam Jones 
sam@mccreedyruthconstruction.com

Holly Mueller P ﻿
holly@mccreedyruthconstruction.com

Heather Jones    P
heather@mccreedyruthconstruction.com



10 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY  11

CONSTRUCTION & CONTRACTING SERVICES

Merit Construction ﻿ ﻿﻿
Chandler DeWees
1000 29th Ave SW
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404
(319) 364-1974
cdewees@iabuilder.com

Mills Custom Homes ﻿ ﻿
Ryan Mills
PO Box 315
Lone Tree, IA 52755
(319) 430-1530
info@mch.build

MJC Carpentry ﻿ R ﻿ ﻿
Micah Casper
155 N Front St
North Liberty, IA 52317
(319) 461-4786
micahjcarpentry@gmail.com

Mulford Plumbing & Heating Inc. ﻿ ﻿
Jim Mulford
721 Camp Cardinal Blvd
Coralville, IA 52241
(319) 338-8366
mulfordplumbing@yahoo.com

Muller Plumbing & Heating Inc. ﻿ ﻿
Russell Steven
97 Commercial Dr; PO Box 3280
Iowa City, IA 52244
(319) 337-3312
rsteven@mullerplumbing.com

Affiliate
Trip Strub ﻿ ﻿ R
tstrub@mullerplumbing.com

Navigate Homes ﻿ ﻿
Joe Hughes
2303 Jones Blvd
Coralville, IA 52241
(319) 466-4300
hello@navigatehomesiowa.com

Non-Typical Siding ﻿ ﻿
Lee Wetjen
2727 SS Ave
Williamsburg IA 52361
(319) 631-5133
lwetjen6@gmail.com

Oak Tree Homes ﻿ R
Dan Marine
1834 330th St
Wilton, IA 52778
(563) 732-5340
dan@oaktreehomesiowa.com

Oasis Electric, LLC ﻿ ﻿
Daniel Haub
600 Division St
West Branch, IA 52358
(319) 643-7232
danoasiselectric@yahoo.com

Olde Town Construction ﻿ ﻿
Shawn Krantz
1700 Mopar Dr
Tiffin, IA 52340
(319) 777-1431
oldetownconstruction@gmail.com

Olson Remodeling & Construction ﻿ R
Marc Olson or Susan Olson
3474 Dolphin Dr SE
Iowa City, IA 52240
(319) 354-3122
msolson79@aol.com

Parceros Construction LLC ﻿ ﻿
Derek Davis
4003 J St SW
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404
(319) 360-6260
paramountconstruction.ia@gmail.com

﻿Affiliate
Laura Parceros ﻿ P
laura@parcerosconstructionllc.com

R = Remodelers Council Member
P = Professional Women in Building Council Member

319-683-2454
www.the-watershop.com

SERVICE - SALES - RENTALS

Water Softeners
Iron/Sulfur Filters

Salt Delivery
DrinkingWater Systems



10 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY  11

CONSTRUCTION & CONTRACTING SERVICES

Pittsburgh Paints ﻿ R
David Culbertson
1204 S. Gilbert St
Iowa City, IA 52240
(319) 206-6713
dculbertson@ppg.com

Power Concrete Construction Inc. ﻿ ﻿
Dan Power
2706 Reservoir Dr NW
North Liberty, IA 52317-7300
(319) 665-8181, Mobile: (319) 631-4542
danpower@power-concrete.com

Precision Electric Inc. ﻿ R
Doug Michel
2885 135th St
Riverside, IA 52327
(319) 338-0123, Cell: (319) 930-6699
precisionelec2@aol.com

Price Electric, Inc. ﻿ R
Jason Miller
405 N Troy Rd
Robins, IA 52328
(319) 393-6406
jmiller@priceelectric.us

Pro Home Solutions ﻿ R  P ﻿ ﻿
Michelle Provorse
19 Cherry Ln NE
Iowa City, IA 52240
(319) 631-1690
michelleprovorse@gmail.com

Rempel Construction & Cabinets ﻿ R
Randy Rempel
1153 Prairie Grass Ln
Iowa City, IA 52246-8715
(319) 631-1732
rempelconstruction@gmail.com

Right Way Painting & Staining ﻿ ﻿
Jon Swearingen
1004 Cambria Ct
Iowa City, IA 52246
(319) 423-9292
rightway319@gmail.com

River Products Company ﻿ R
Kaity Drake
3273 Dubuque St NE; P.O. Box 2120
Iowa City, IA 52244
(319) 338-1184
kdrake@riverproducts.com

RK Development Group ﻿ ﻿
Craig Kuepker
835 Grouse Ln
North Liberty, IA 52317
(319) 430-6779
craig@rkdevelopmentgroup.net

Rob Phipps Building & Design Inc. ﻿ R
Robert Phipps
374 Windmill Pl
Iowa City, IA 52245
(319) 631-3950
robrphipps79@gmail.com

Robison Construction ﻿ ﻿
Mitchell Peters
701 Center Point Rd, NE
Cedar Rapids, IA 52402
(319) 540-5880Cell: (319) 363-0110
mpeters@robison-construction.com

Rocca Custom Homes LLC ﻿ R
Kevin Rocca
3863 Lake Vista Dr NE
Solon, IA 52333-8925
(319) 626-4944
lifestyle@roccacustomhomes.com

*Must be 18 or older to apply.
All loans are subject to credit approval.

At FSB, we understand that
buying a home is one of the
most significant and exciting
purchases you’ll ever make.

Our experienced lenders will
guide you through the process
from application to closing day,
ensuring you have the support
and expertise you need.

Plus, as a community bank,
we process your loan in-house,
giving you peace of mind and
a seamless experience.

Your Mortage,
Your Terms,
Our Expertise.

Get Pre-Approved*
Todaywith FSB!

myfsbonline.com/mortgages



12 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY  13

CONSTRUCTION & CONTRACTING SERVICES

Salter Construction ﻿ ﻿
Todd Salter
4206 Westcott Dr
Iowa City, IA 52240
(319) 331-1802
todd.salter1@gmail.com

Serenity Home Transformations LLC ﻿ ﻿
Brian O’Gready
5418 Center Point NE
Cedar Rapids, IA 52401 
serentiywindows@gmail.com

Skogman Homes ﻿ ﻿
Jennifer Skogman
417 1st Ave SE
Cedar Rapids, IA 52401
(319) 363-8285
jskogman@skogman.com
Affiliate ﻿ ﻿
Brandon Sonntag 
brandon@skogman.com

Statler Construction Inc. ﻿ ﻿
Jeremy Statler
1655 Hwy 1
Washington, IA 52353-9256
(319) 330-5875
jeremy@statlerconstruction.com

Stillwater Homes LLC ﻿ ﻿
Jason Peterson
1915 Stone Valley Dr
North Liberty, IA 52317
(319) 330-5220
jasonpeterson@urbanacres.com

Streb Construction Co Inc. ﻿ R
Steve Streb
PO Box 5065
Coralville, IA 52241
(319) 338-3498
steve@strebconstruction.com

Stumpf Construction Services, Inc. ﻿ ﻿
Chad Stumpf
2975 Hwy 22
Riverside, IA 52327-0130
(319) 648-3602
tina@stumpfconstructionia.com

R = Remodelers Council Member
P = Professional Women in Building Council Member

Employee Owned I Locally Made I Locally Operated

750 Hwy 965 NE North Liberty, IA 52317

advancemillworkofiowa.com

Where Reliability
Meets Craftsmanship

From large-scale commercial jobs to custom home builds,
Advance Millwork is your one-stop shop for superior doors, millwork,

and pre-finishing solutions. Visit our showroom and discover why we’re
the partner of choice for commercial and residential projects alike.

319-626-6855
- CALL US -



12 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY  13

CONSTRUCTION & CONTRACTING SERVICES

Sueppel’s Building & Remodeling ﻿ R
George Karr
219 N Linn St
Iowa City, IA 52245
(319) 337-2246
gtkarr4@gmail.com

Affiliates ﻿ ﻿
Rick Lee 
sueppels@gmail.com

Lori Kramer   P ﻿
gtkarr4@gmail.com

﻿Brock Lynch
sueppels@gmail.com

Jesse Streinz 
sueppels@gmail.com

Kevin Lefever 
sueppels@gmail.com

Superior Pros ﻿ ﻿
Eric Stelter
3230 North Center Point Rd, Ste 304
Marion, IA 52302
(319) 800-2220
contactus@superiorprosonline.com

Sweeting Construction Company ﻿ ﻿
Tony Sweeting
1475 Underwood Ave
Riverside, IA 52327 
sweetingconstructionco@gmail.com

Taylored Renovations ﻿ ﻿
Shaun Taylor
P.O. Box 566
Marion, IA 52302
(319) 383-6084
tayloredrenovations1@gmail.com

TM Home Renovations, LLC ﻿ ﻿
Toby Moran
PO Box 192
Oxford, IA 52322
(319) 551-0185
tmhomerenollc@gmail.com

TMLD LLC ﻿ ﻿
Tim Ruth
5494 Oakcrest Hill Rd SE
Riverside, IA 52327
(319) 330-9096
timruth56@gmail.com

Todd Hahn Construction ﻿ ﻿
Todd Hahn
3003 Timberline Dr
Riverside, IA 52327
(319) 648-4246; Cell: (319) 430-4642
toddhahnconstruction@gmail.com

Toubl Contracting Inc. ﻿ ﻿
Jeremy Toubl
3117 1st Ave SE
Cedar Rapids, IA 52402
(319) 450-7796
jjtoubl@hotmail.com

Watts Group Inc. ﻿ ﻿
Adam Hahn
425 E Oakdale Blvd, Ste 101
Coralville, IA 52241
(319) 338-4100
adam@wattsgroupiowa.com

Weimer Construction Inc. ﻿ R
Glenn Weimer
3467 Dolphin Drive SE
Iowa City, IA 52240
(319) 338-7697 Mobile: (319) 321-0581
glenn@weimerinc.com

Weldon Contractors, LLC ﻿ R
Dan Walker
1550 Willow Creek Dr, Ste #3
Iowa City, IA 52246-4241
(319) 338-2800
dwalker@plbco.com

Yoder Masonry, Inc. ﻿ R
Pat Yoder
2897 150th St
Riverside, IA 52327
(319) 648-5801
lyodermasonry@yahoo.com

 BUILDING MATERIALS & SUPPLIES

R = Remodelers Council Member
P = Professional Women in Building Council Member

HOME MORTGAGE

NMLS ID
402178

Local builders financed by local lenders.



14 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY  15

BUILDING MATERIALS & SUPPLIES

 BUILDING MATERIALS & SUPPLIES

ABC Supply Company, Inc. ﻿ R
Chris DeSmet
9800 Atlantic Dr SW
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404
(319) 533-5965
chris.desmet@abcsupply.com

Affiliate ﻿ R
Shane Heim 
shane.heim@abcsupply.com

Advance Millwork ﻿ R
Troy Grimm
750 Hwy 965 NE, PO Box 470
North Liberty, IA 52317-9525
(319) 626-6855
tgrimm@advancemillworkofiowa.com

Affordable Metal Mfg. ﻿ R
Brooke Wagler
303 Cleveland St
Muscatine, IA 52761
(563) 264-8212
brooke@affordablemetalmfg.com

Bachmeier Carpet One Floor & Home ﻿ R
Brad Storck
3402 Merchant St
Coralville, IA 52241-2883
(319) 545-5678
brad@bachmeiercarpetone.com
Affiliates ﻿ ﻿
Scott Storck 
scott@bachmeiercarpetone.com 

James Johnson 
acefloorguysia@gmail.com

Derek Burns 
dburns@bachmeiercarpetone.com

Will Lacina 
northstarhardwoodfloor@gmail.com

Dennis Oetzel 
dennis@bachmeiercarpetone.com

Stacy Wade 
staceywade92@gmail.com

Josh Peterson 
tanyataz@msn.com

Bronson Bult 
bultsfloorcovering@gmail.com

Beacon ﻿ R
Chad Stallman
200 32nd St Dr SE
Cedar Rapids, IA 52403
(319) 390-4455
Chad.Stallman@becn.com

Beisser Lumber Company ﻿ R
Bob Lackman
415 Westcor Dr
Coralville, IA 52241-2884
(319) 545-7120, Cell: (319) 631-6713
blackman@beisserlumber.com

Bergo Insulation ﻿ R
Jeff Bergo
40 Ventura Ave
Iowa City, IA 52245
(319) 573-5793
BergoJeff@yahoo.com

Brown’s Floor Care ﻿ R
Josh Klindt
1394 Randall Dr NW
Swisher, IA 52338
(319) 721-2341
brownsfloorcareinc@gmail.com

Bud Maas Concrete Inc. ﻿ R
Bud Maas
4186 Alyssa Ct SW, Ste #1
Iowa City, IA 52240-8633
(319) 351-0292, Cell: (319) 631-0005
nanettescott@aol.com

REMODELERS COUNCIL CODE OF ETHICS
Remodelers Council Code of Ethics
As an NAHB Remodelers Council member in good standing, I fully accept the
responsibilities and obligations inherent in providing professional services and
hereby agree to support and abide by the following standards:
I pledge to:
CONDUCT our business operations in a manner that will reflect credit upon
my company, the Remodelers Council and the remodeling industry.
COMPLY both in spirit and letter with rules and regulations prescribed by laws
and government agencies for the health, safety and welfare of the community.
DESCRIBE accurately and honestly the price, materials and standards of
workmanship used in our jobs.
USE only materials and products equal to or exceeding the quality specified
in the contract.
START the construction process as soon as feasible upon award of the
contract and proceed diligently to completion of the project without
unnecessary delays.
COOPERATEwith the Remodelers Council in responding to complaints against
my company or other council members.

We service and
install all heating and
cooling equipment!

Full Service Heating, Air Conditioning, Solar & More
RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL

(319) 624-2065
www.ejgeothermal.com

Air Conditioners | Gas Furnaces
Geothermal |Water Heaters

Radiant In-Floor Heat
Electrical | Indoor Air Quality

Stand-By Generators | Ductless Mini-SplitsFull Service Heating, Air Conditioning, Solar & More
RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL

(319) 624-2065 www.ejgeothermal.com

Air Conditioners
Gas Furnaces
Geothermal

Water Heaters
Radiant In-Floor Heat

Electrical
Indoor Air Quality

Stand-By Generators
Ductless Mini-Splits



14 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY  15

BUILDING MATERIALS & SUPPLIES

Cabinet Style ﻿ R
Amy Boysen
466 1st Ave
Coralville, IA 52241-2406
(319) 338-3000, Cell: (319) 621-8663
amy@cabinet-style.com

CD Insulation LLC ﻿ ﻿
Greg Dietz
406 E State St; PO Box 831
Williamsburg, IA 52361
(319) 668-4065
cdinsulation@gmail.com

CertainTeed LLC ﻿ R
David Mapes
3421 159th St
Urbandale, IA 50323
(309) 203-3238
david.r.mapes@saint-gobain.com

Champion Metal Supply ﻿ ﻿
Marcus Beachy
2527 Hwy 22
Riverside, IA 52327
(319) 594-6362
marcus@championmetalsupply.com

Christians Carpets and Fine Flooring ﻿ R
Josh Lenz
199 Hwy. 965 NE
North Liberty, IA 52317
(319) 459-1035
josh@christianscarpets.com

CKF (Consolidated Supply Co, Inc.) ﻿ R
Michael Joseph
855  Vernon Valley Dr, Ste 202
Cedar Rapids, IA 52403
(319) 289-7167
mjoseph@ckfco.com

Corridor Kitchens, Inc. ﻿ R
Amber Horton
650 Pacha Pkwy, Ste 6
North Liberty, IA 52317
(319) 665-8300
amber@corridorkitchens.com

Elite Stone Fabrication ﻿ ﻿
Adam Jennett
3 Escort Ln
Iowa City, IA 52253
(319) 899-7873
adam.jennett@elitestonefabrication.com

Engineered Building Design ﻿ R
Mark Mitchell
230 Hwy 1 and 92 N
Washington, IA 52353-9104
(800) 327-3327, Cell: (319) 461-1866
sales@ebdtruss.com

Exclusive discounts that benefit you,  
your business and your family
nahb.org/Savings     

NAHB Member 

Put your membership to work.



16 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY  17

BUILDING MATERIALS & SUPPLIES

Ferguson Bath, Kitchen & Lighting Gallery ﻿ R
Allen Holsapple
5515 Council St NE
Cedar Rapids, IA 52402
(319) 393-5885
allen.holsapple@ferguson.com

Gilcrest/Jewett Lumber Co. ﻿ R
Nick Campbell
758 Camp Cardinal Blvd
Coralville, IA 52241-2893
(319) 338-0089
nicholas.campbell@gilcrestjewett.com

Glass Concepts ﻿ R
Scott Utzinger
1860 McCloud Pl NE
Cedar Rapids, IA 52402-3472
(319) 366-3552
kathy@glassconceptscr.com

Heartland Designs Cabinet Shop ﻿ R
Elam Stoftzfoos
2036 Hwy 22
Kalona, IA 52247-9575
(319) 656-3305
elam@hdcabinetshop.com

Heritage Kitchens LLC ﻿ ﻿
Darian Helmuth
2019 Hwy 22
Kalona, IA 52247
(319) 621-8291
heritagekitchensllc@gmail.com

Iowa City Landscaping & Garden Center ﻿ R
Camille Dykstra
520 Hwy 1 W
Iowa City, IA 52246-4216
(319) 337-8351
cdykstra@iowacitylandscaping.com

Iowa Stone Supply ﻿ R
Tracy Bruner
1530 Stamy Rd
Hiawatha, IA 52233
(319) 366-3929, Cell: (319) 533-4299
tracy@iowastonesupply.com

King’s Material Inc. ﻿ ﻿
Roger Clark
110 S 10th Ave, PO Box 5467
Coralville, IA 52241-0467
(319) 354-1003
rclark@kingsmaterial.com

Kitchens By Design  P  R ﻿ ﻿
Barbara Messer
1301 South Gilbert Street, Ste 5
Iowa City, IA 52240
(319) 337-3374  Cell: (319) 631-2203
Barbara@kbyd.com

Knebel Windows, Inc. ﻿ R
Dan or Brad
700 S Capitol St
Iowa City, IA 52240-1536
(319) 338-1712
sales@knebelwindows.com

LITE Window & Door Co. ﻿ ﻿
Pagelyn Howren
903 S Market St, PO Box 10
Solon, IA 52333
(319) 624-2253
pagelyn@litewindows.com

Lowe’s - Coralville ﻿ ﻿
Amanda Sernulka-George
2701 2nd St
Coralville, IA 52241
(319) 545-8300; ext. 4100
amanda.j.sernulkageorge@store.lowes.com

Lumber Specialties ﻿ R
Dennis Westhoff
1700 Beltline Rd East/PO Box 38
Dyersville, IA 52040
(563) 875-2858
gvaske@lbrspec.com

A Limestone Quarry, Sand
& Gravel Company

Serving your aggregate needs since 1920

The River Products Company
P.O. Box 2120, Iowa City, IA 52244-2120

319-338-1184

Visit www.riverproducts.com
or scan the QR Code for all
locations. Click the link under
“Landscaping Stone Yard”
for more information on
Landscape Materials.



16 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY  17

BUILDING MATERIALS & SUPPLIES

MacArthur Co. ﻿ R
Troy Donels
815 Mann Rd SW
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404
(319) 820-7001 Cell: (319) 329-6869
tdonels@macarthurco.com

Menards ﻿ ﻿
Dan Brackett
2605 Naples Ave SW
Iowa City, IA 52240-7609
(319) 358-9708
iowageneralmanager@menards.com

MGSI Glass ﻿ ﻿
Jon Taylor
122 Lafayette St
Iowa City, IA 52240-4210
(319) 351-2261
jon.taylor@mgsiglass.com

Opus Fine Millwork ﻿ ﻿
Brandon Limoges
3284 Crosspark Rd Ste C #135
Coralville, IA 51221
(214) 862-1012
brandon@opusmillwork.com

Overhead Door Company 
Of Cedar Rapids & Iowa City ﻿ R
Deric Powell
6515 4th St SW
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404-4761
(319) 338-9747
dpowell@ohdcric.com

ProLift Garage Doors of Cedar Rapids P ﻿
Tonya Petrozzi
4241 Calder Dr
Marion, IA 52302
(319) 214-9844
tpetrozzi@proliftdoors.com

PSC Distribution / Studio H2O Kitchen &
Bath Showroom  P  R ﻿ ﻿ ﻿
Jennie Wunderlich
2020 South Riverside Dr, PO Box 1270
Iowa City, IA 52244
(319) 338-8275
jennie@pscia.com

Ramsey Creek Woodworks ﻿ R
Bill Yoder
1050 Hwy 1
Kalona, IA 52247
(319) 656-3883
ramseycreekkalona@gmail.com

Randy’s Flooring ﻿ R
Mike Detweiler
401 2nd St
Coralville, IA 52241-2611
(319) 354-4344
mike.detweiler@randysflooring.com

Affiliates ﻿
Dawn Rasmussen    P
dawn.rasmussen@randysflooring.com

Cari Scheetz    P
cari.scheetz@randysflooring.com

Amy Schuerer    P
amy.schuerer@randysflooring.com

RP Lumber ﻿ R
Sean Rossman
4340 420th St SE; PO BOX 230
Iowa City, IA 52240
(319) 338-1113
srossman@rplumber.com

Sherwin Williams - Iowa City ﻿ R
Jacque Lang
841 Hwy 6 E
Iowa City, IA 52240
(319) 338-3604
swrep4777@sherwin.com

R = Remodelers Council Member
P = Professional Women in Building Council Member

FOUNDATIONS & FLATWORK
319-857-4000 | mcallisterconcrete@gmail.com



18 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY  19

When Jennie Wunderlich and her husband, Ben, were
serving overseas as Army Officers, they never imagined
they’d soon be back in Iowa, stepping into the family
business. Seventeen years later, Jennie and her cousin,
Tom Balmer, are fourth-generation owners of PSC
Distribution and its stunning showroom, Studio H2O, in Iowa
City. Ben works alongside them, making it a true family
business strengthened by faith, service, and gratitude.

Jennie often says they are blessed—and it shows.
Many team members have been part of the PSC family
for decades, contributing to a culture of loyalty, shared
purpose, and customer-first values. That foundation has
helped PSC grow into a respected name in the industry.

The company’s roots date back to 1951, when Jennie
and Tom’s great-grandfather, Jim Nesmith, and his wife,
Gladys, founded Plumbers Supply Company. Over the
years, PSC expanded from plumbing wholesale into HVAC
distribution and a full-service kitchen and bath showroom.
Now, PSC embarks on its newest venture: The Lighting
Showroom by Studio H2O, located at their original site on
2020 S. Riverside Drive in Iowa City.

More Than a Showroom—It’s an Experience
This brand-new lighting showroom was thoughtfully
designed with the customer in mind. Warm and inviting,
the space encourages guests to explore lighting options in
person, relax with a cup of coffee or a glass of wine,
and imagine what’s possible for their homes. Whether
you’re flipping through a lighting magazine or discussing
your dream design with one of the friendly, knowledgeable
team members, you’ll feel cared for every step of
the way.

The showroom is led by Lighting Director Julie Larson,
whose incredible eye for design is matched only by her
heart for listening. Julie approaches every client interaction
with the goal of helping them find the perfect piece—
whether it’s bold and modern, subtle and classic, or
uniquely personal.

What You’ll Find
The Lighting Showroom offers a wide array of products,
including indoor and outdoor lighting, ceiling fans, lighted
mirrors, under cabinet lighting, and one-of-a-kind specialty
pieces. Just steps away, visitors can explore the Kitchen &
Bath Showroom, featuring working faucets, showerheads,
hydrotherapy bathtubs, steam showers, cabinetry,
hardware, and more.

Honoring 74 Years of Excellence
As PSC Distribution and Studio H2O near their 75th year in
business, the company reflects on its remarkable evolution.
From a small plumbing supply shop in 1951 to a trusted
name in home product distribution, the journey has been
fueled by loyal customers, dedicated employees, and
strong community ties. For the Wunderlich and Balmer
families, this anniversary is a celebration of legacy,
relationships, and ongoing service.

Come See What’s New
PSC’s foundation—family, service, and a commitment to
excellence—shine through in everything they do. Whether
you’re building, remodeling, or gathering inspiration, visit
the new Lighting Showroom and experience the PSC
difference. Mention this article during your visit for a
free gift—a thank-you for being part of their story.

CARRYING THE TORCH: A FOURTH-GENERATION
FAMILY BUSINESS SHINES BRIGHT



18 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY  19

BUILDING MATERIALS & SUPPLIES

Sherwin Williams - North Liberty ﻿ ﻿
Jacque Lang
1385 Jordan St
North Liberty, IA 52317
(319) 626-4570
swrep4777@sherwin.com

Sobaski Abbey Carpet & Floor  R ﻿
Kelly Manning  P
600 Hwy 1 W
Iowa City, IA 52246
(319) 337-4054
kellysobaski@abbey-floor.com

Affiliates ﻿ ﻿
John Stoltzfus 
info@abbey-floor.com

﻿Chad Chiles 
chadchiles@abbey-floor.com

﻿Lexie Rausch ﻿  P
lexie@abbey-floor.com

Courtney Chiles  P
courtney@abbey-floor.com

Squaw Creek Millwork ﻿ ﻿
Ryan Mullen
1540 Stamy Rd
Hiawatha, IA 52233
(319) 373-1067
jenny@squawcreekmillwork.com

SRS Building Products ﻿ ﻿
Kaleb Heffner
4850 J St SW
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404
(319) 861-2136
Kaleb.Heffner@srsbuildingproducts.com

Suburban Lumber Company ﻿ R
Jim McGrew
2630 Wiley Blvd SW
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404-6001
(319) 362-3115
jmcgrew@suburbanlumber.com

Affiliates ﻿ ﻿
Jeff Veigelt 
jveigelt@suburbanlumber.com

Matt Koch 
mkoch@suburbanlumber.com

Victoria Upah   P
vupah@suburbanlumber.com

The Premier Shed Shop ﻿ ﻿
Shaena Beachy
2527 Hwy 22
Riverside, IA 52327
(319) 800-0930
ppbofriverside@gmail.com

Washington Lumber & Home Center ﻿ R
Rob Redlinger
2193 Lexington Blvd.
Washington, IA 52353
(319) 653-6676
rredlinger@washingtonlumberia.com

Windows By Pella, Inc. ﻿ R
Rickey Johnson
240 Classic Car Ct, Ste C
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404
(319) 393-5768, Cell: (319) 269-9616
rjohnson@wtlpella.com

 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES & CONSULTING

AM Management, Inc. ﻿ R
Steve Gordon
2871 Heinz Rd, Ste B
Iowa City, IA 52240-8198
(319) 354-1961
sgordon@ammanagement.net

Audio Experts Corridor Inc. ﻿ ﻿
Mark Kolda
5602 Business Ln
Marion, IA 52302
(319) 531-0819
mark@audioexpertsinc.com

AVI Audio Video Integrators ﻿ ﻿
Chuck Polfliet
4216 Sue Linda Cir NE
Iowa City, IA 52240
(319) 430-2482
chuck@professionalavi.com

Bankers Advertising/Tru Art Color Graphics ﻿ ﻿
Paul Smith
2800 Hwy 6 East
Iowa City, IA 52240
(319) 354-1020 Ext. 1137
psmith@bankersadvertising.com

BCI Lumber ﻿ ﻿
Larry Bock
745 Liberty Way
North Liberty, IA 52317
(319) 626-2255
bockbci@southslope.net

Blank & McCune Real Estate ﻿ R ﻿
Alan Swanson
506 E College St
Iowa City, IA 52240
(319) 321-3129
alan-swanson@mchsi.com

Affiliates 
Phoebe Martin    P
(319) 541-8695
phoebe@phoebemartinrealtor.com
Allison Hall  P
allison@phoebemartinrealtor.com

Corridor Business Journal ﻿ ﻿
John Lohman
2345 Landon Rd, Ste 100
North Liberty, IA 52317-6510
(319) 665-6397
johnl@corridorbusiness.com

Edge Realty Group
Jon Proud
70 Sturgis Corner Dr 
Iowa City IA 52246-5617
(319) 351-3355 
jproud00@gmail.com  
Affiliate:  
Cindy Gabrow  P ﻿
talktoCindy@gmail.com

Elite Home Audio ﻿ R
Todd Alexander
220 Greenfield Dr Unit B
Tiffin, IA 52340
(319) 214-0329
elite.squad@elitehomeaudio.com



20 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY  21

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES & CONSULTING

EZ Solutions ﻿ R
Nate Folker
1295 Jordan St, Ste 2
North Liberty, IA 52317
(319) 359-3355
support@ezsolutions.us

Greater Iowa City, Inc. ﻿ ﻿
Mary Willie
136 S. Dubuque St
Iowa City, IA 52240
(319) 337-9637
info@greateriowacity.com

Home Builders Association of Iowa ﻿ ﻿
Jay Iverson
400 E. Court Ave, Ste 240
Des Moines, IA 50309
(515) 278-0255
jayiverson@hbaiowa.org

HOVR ﻿ ﻿
Clark McGuire
55 Hawthorne Pl
North Liberty, IA 52317
(319) 594-3780
clark@hovriowa.com

iHeart Media ﻿ ﻿
Marty Mason
600 Old Marion Rd NE
Cedar Rapids, IA 52402
(319) 360-6909
martymason@iheartmedia.com

Iowa City Area Association of Realtors ﻿ ﻿
Megan Flewellyn
847 Quarry Rd, Ste #110
Coralville, IA 52241
(319) 338-6460
megan@icaar.org

Iowa Realty ﻿ R
Marisa Stout
2751 Oakdale Blvd., Ste #3
Coralville, IA 52241-2694
(319) 665-6000
marisastout@iowarealty.com
Affiliate
Kris Westfall
kwestfall@iowarealty.com

Kalona Cooperative Technology Company ﻿ R
Casey Peck
510 B Ave
Kalona, IA 52247
(319) 656-3668
marketing@kctc.net

Kalona Realty, Inc. ﻿ ﻿
Hayley Hershberger
221 1st St
Kalona, IA 52247
(319) 430-4346
hayley@kalonarealty.com

Kirkwood Community College ﻿ ﻿
Aaron McGlynn
6301 Kirkwood Blvd
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404
(319) 541-5255
aaron.mcglynn@kirkwood.edu

KZIA, Inc. ﻿ ﻿
Jill Dennis
1110 26th Ave SW
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404-3430
Cell: (319) 936-1100. Office: (319) 363/2061
jill@kzia.com

R = Remodelers Council Member
P = Professional Women in Building Council Member

Your Full Service Lumberyard

OFFICE: (319) 545-7120
TOLL FREE: (866) 545-7120

Since 1953
www.beisserlumber.com



20 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY  21

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES & CONSULTING

Lepic-Kroeger, REALTORS ﻿ ﻿
Jeff Dill
2346 Mormon Trek Blvd.
Iowa City, IA 52246-4371
(319) 430-4400
jeffdill@lkriowa.com

Affiliates ﻿ ﻿
Kim Greiner 
kimg@lkriowa.com

Verne Folkmann 
verne@vernefolkmann.com

Rich Hatch 
richhatchhomes@gmail.com

Adam Pretorius 
adam@adampretorius.com

Ryan O’Leary 
594ryan@gmail.com

Kayla Fisher - REALTOR & Broker Associate 
kaylafisherrealtor@gmail.com

Ben Nicholson 
ben.nicholson@lkriowa.com

Kimberly Bockenstedt 
kimberly@kimberlybockenstedt.realtor

Emily Hammes 
emily.hammes@lkriowa.com﻿
Tyler Riddle 
tyler@lkriowa.com

Debbie St. Claire
debbiestclair@gmail.com

MidAmerican Energy Co. ﻿ ﻿
Kevin Whitty
1630 Lower Muscatine Rd
Iowa City, IA 52240-5717
(319) 341-4405
Kevin.Whitty@midamerican.com

NextHome Beyond ﻿ ﻿
Travis Hiatt
1810 Jonathan St.
North Liberty, IA 52317
(319) 560-4410
travis.nexthome@gmail.com

OnMedia P ﻿
Debbie Reynolds
1150 5th St, Ste 255
Coralville, IA 52241
(319) 466-7448
dreynolds1@onmediaadsales.com

Pace Property Management ﻿ ﻿
Nathan Faselt
1321 Sunset St. Ste. 1
Iowa City, IA 52246
(319) 481-8848
nathan@pacemgmt.com

Your Satisfaction Is Our #1 Priority

Where Quality
and Affordability
Meet!
- Cut-to-Length Roofing,

Siding & Trim
- Short Lead Times
- On-Site Metal Roofing
- Sherwin Williams
- Crinkle Finish

303 Cleveland Street | Muscatine | 563-264-8212 | www.affordablemetalmfg.com

Buy Factory Direct…
with a personal touch

AFFORDABLE METAL ROOFING
Residential • Commercial • Agricultural



22 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY  23

PROFESSIONAL WOMEN IN BUILDING COUNCIL MEMBERS

Abbas, Joanne
Martin Construction 

Andino , Jessica
Andino Construction LLC ﻿

Bohnsack  , Karyl
Two Rivers Bank & Trust ﻿

Bowans  , Lorraine 
RE/MAX Affiliates ﻿

Chiles, Courtney 
Sobaski Abbey Carpet & Floor

Crosby  , Jan 
Urban Acres Real Estate

Dewitt, Chandler
Diamond Ridge

  Fountain , Lisa 
Martin Construction ﻿

Funderburk, Renee 
Surroundings Interiors

Gabrow, Cindy 
Edge Realty

Hall, Allison 
Blank & McCune Real Estate

Hein  , Kenzie 
Hills Bank

Jennings  ,   Denise
Martin Construction ﻿

Jones  , Heather 
McCreedy-Ruth Construction LLC

Kramer  , Lori
Sueppel’s Building & Remodeling ﻿

Manning, Kelly 
Sobaski Abbey Carpet & Floor

Martin, Phoebe
Blank & McCune

Martinez, Kimberly 
Ruhl & Ruhl Realtors ﻿

McDuffy  , Diavi 
Five Star Home Improvement

Mendoza  , Lexi
Hills Bank

Messer, Barbara 
Kitchens By Design

Mueller, Holly 
McCreedy-Ruth Construction LLC

Parceros    , Laura 
Parceros Construction LLC

Petrozzi, Tonya 
ProLift Garage Doors of Cedar Rapids

Provorse, Michelle 
Pro Home Solutions

Rasmussen  , Dawn 
Randy’s Flooring ﻿

Rausch   ﻿, Lexie
Sobaski Abbey Carpet & Floor

Reynolds, Debbie 
OnMedia

Salow, Ali 
The Greater Iowa City Area 
Home Builders Association

Scheetz  , Cari
Randy’s Flooring ﻿

Schneider, Eryn 
Martin Construction

Schooley, Melissa 
Two Rivers Bank & Trust 

Schuerer  , Amy
Randy’s Flooring ﻿

Tepoel, Elisha
Illuminate Lighting, LLC ﻿ ﻿

Upah  , Victoria 
Suburban Lumber Company

Wunderlich, Jennie
PSC Distribution / Studio H2O Kitchen and 
Bath Showroom



22 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY  23

Trusted by Builders. Loved by Homeowners.
Randy’s Flooring has you covered.

Carpet | Tile | Hardwood | Window Treatments

Visit our showrooms in
Coralville & Cedar Rapids or
online at randysflooring.com

An Employee Owned Company



24 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY  25



24 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY  25

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES & CONSULTING

Rapids Reproductions ﻿ R
Jill Chambers
415 Highland Ave, Ste 100
Iowa City, IA 52240
(319) 354-5950
jillc@rapidsrepro.com

RE/MAX Affiliates ﻿ ﻿
Laura Soride
845 Quarry Rd #120
Coralville, IA 52241
(319) 333-1213/Cell: (319) 400-0821
realtor@LauraSoride.com

Affiliate P ﻿
Lorraine Bowans 
LorraineB@remax.net

Reach For Your Potential ﻿ ﻿
Staci Humiston
1705 S 1st Ave, Ste I
Iowa City, IA 52240
(319) 354-2983
staci.humiston@rfyp.org

Relion Insurance Solutions ﻿ ﻿
Rory Triplett
24 Westside Dr
Iowa City, IA 52246
(319) 248-3472, Cell: (319) 321-7347
rtriplett@relion-ins.com

Ruhl&Ruhl Realtors ﻿ ﻿
Mark Signs
1075 Hwy 1 West
Iowa City, IA 52246
(319) 351-7845
marksigns@ruhlhomes.com
Affiliate
Kimberly Martinez  
kimberly@ruhlhomes.com

Savant  GPS, LLC ﻿ ﻿
Todd Helle
2225 Mormon Trek Blvd Ste 200
Iowa City, IA 52246-4407
(319) 339-4884
thelle@savantwealth.com

SERVPRO of Iowa City-Coralville ﻿ ﻿
Brian Meyer
615 Highway 1 W
Iowa City, IA 52246-4244
(319) 338-8550
bmeyer@servpro.me

Skogman Realty ﻿ ﻿
Katie Chalupa
2530 Corridor Way, Ste #202
Coralville, IA 52241-7602
(319) 625-6427
katie@skogman.com

Affiliates ﻿ ﻿
Brad Houser 
bradhouser@houserdevelopment.com

Derrick Droz 
Derrickdroz@skogman.com

Hanna Yeager 
hhershberger@skogman.com

The Gazette ﻿ R ﻿
Amy McKelvy
116 Third St SE
Cedar Rapids, IA 52401
(319) 398-8351
amy.mckelvy@thegazette.com

The Greater Iowa City Area 
Home Builders Association P ﻿ R ﻿
Ali Salow
11 S Gilbert St
Iowa City, IA 52240
(319) 351-5333
eo@hbaofic.org

Urban Acres Real Estate ﻿ ﻿
Sean McIntyre
250 Holiday Rd
Coralville, IA 52241
(319) 855-0248
info@urbanacres.com
Affiliates ﻿ ﻿
Ashley Bermel 
 ashley@ashleybermel.com

Jan Crosby   P
jan_crosby@hotmail.com

Rob McCain 
RobMcCain@UrbanAcres.com

Mike Bails   R
mikebails@urbanacres.com

﻿Cathy Pugh 
cathypugh@urbanacres.com

Cindy Clark 
CindyClark@urbanacres.com

Jerad Krall 
jeradkrall@urbanacres.com

Robin Sueppel 
robinsueppel@urbanacres.com

Carrie Floss 
carriefloss@urbanacres.com

Washington Economic Development Group ﻿ ﻿
Mary Audia
120 E Main St., Ste 4
Washington, IA 52353
(319) 653-3942
wedg@washingtoniowa.org

Watts Group Inc. ﻿ ﻿
Margaret Sanders
210 5th St., Ste 105
Coralville, IA 52241
(319) 631-8405
mgarlett2424@gmail.com

Watts Group Inc. ﻿ ﻿
Allison Mackin
425 E Oakdale Blvd, Ste 101
Coralville, IA 52241
(319) 338-4100
allison.mackin@wattsgroupiowa.com

Whisler Studios Real Estate Media ﻿ ﻿
Clay Whisler
428 N Iowa Ave
Washington, IA 52353
(319) 461-8382
clay@whislerstudios.com

 DESIGN & ENGINEERING    

Axiom Consultants, LLC ﻿ ﻿
Brian Boelk
300 South Clinton St
Iowa City, IA 52240
(319) 400-1056
bboelk@axiom-con.com



26 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY  27

DESIGN & ENGINEERING

Bishop Engineering ﻿ ﻿
Robert MacDougall
1106 North Dodge St.
Iowa City, IA 52245
(319) 259-7220
keischeid@bishopengr.com

Brooke MT Interiors ﻿ ﻿
Brooke Mennen-Talsma 
Coralville, IA 52241
(515) 250-9466
brooke@brookemtinteriors.com

Burns & Burns, L.C. ﻿ ﻿
Jesse Burns
319 East Washington St, Ste #111;
PO Box 1226
Iowa City, IA 52240-3919
(319) 338-7600
jesse@burnshousing.com

Cantebury Kitchens ﻿ ﻿
Shelley Shea
240 Classic Car Ct SW
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404
(319) 866-9816
shelley@canteburykitchens.com

Closets Plus ﻿ ﻿
Mark & Janet Erickson
2015 Silver Maple Trl
North Liberty, IA 52317
(319) 626-6908, Cell: (319) 530-1553
mj-erickson@hotmail.com

Dwell Home Furnishings ﻿ R
Cheri Hochstetler
250 12th Ave, Ste 100
Coralville, IA 52241
(319) 338-8909
sales@dwellhomefurnishings.com

Evolve Staging & Design ﻿ ﻿
Lisa Fender
2325 James St, No. 7
Coralville, IA 52241
(319) 594-0268
evolvehomedesign@gmail.com
Affiliate ﻿ ﻿
Sarah Graf
evolvehomedesign@gmail.com

Hart-Frederick Consultants P.C. ﻿ R
Tony Frederick
510 State St; PO Box 560
Tiffin, IA 52340
(319) 545-7215, Cell: (319) 936-8338
tfrederick@hart-frederick.com

Ideal Decorating ﻿ ﻿
Jon Scherbring
122 1st Ave East
Dyersville, IA 52040
(563) 875-7392
idealdecorating@gmail.com

Illuminate Lighting, LLC ﻿ ﻿
Kim Miller
565 Cameron Way, Ste 101
North Liberty, IA 52317
(319) 626-0510
kim.miller@illuminatelightingpro.com
Affiliate ﻿ ﻿
Elisha Tepoel  P
elisha.tepoel@illuminatelightingpro.com

Megan Recker Design ﻿ ﻿
Megan Recker
650 Pacha Pkwy #3
North Liberty, IA 52317
(319) 800-1172
meganreckerdesign@gmail.com

Mix Home Mercantile ﻿ R
Emily Hughes
565 Cameron Way #106
North Liberty, IA 52317
(319) 626-2160
emily@themixhome.com

MMS Consultants, Inc. ﻿ R
Tyler Devine
1917 S Gilbert St
Iowa City, IA 52240-4363
(319) 351-8282
mms_marketing@mmsconsultants.net

PSC Distribution / Studio H2O Kitchen 
& Bath Showroom ﻿ ﻿
Kristine Williams
2020 S Riverside Dr.
Iowa City, IA 52246
(319) 248-4866
kristine@pscia.com

Reference Audio Video & Security ﻿ ﻿
Colleen McDevitt Brown
1120 E. Kimberly Rd
Davenport IA 52807
(563)362.0509
colleenb@referenceavs.com

PLUMBING and HEATING

Muller
Quality • Experience • Service

Specializing in Residential & Commercial
Plumbing & Hydronic Heating

(319) 337-3312
97 Commercial Drive • Iowa City, IA 52246

ESTABLISHED IN 1973



26 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY  27

FINANCIAL & LEGAL SERVICES

SK Cabinetry & Design LLC ﻿ ﻿
Sonja Hawbaker
1721 2nd St, Ste 1
Coralville, IA 52241
(319) 338-1180
skcabinetry.design@gmail.com

Surroundings Interiors P ﻿
Renee Funderburk
331 Kirkwood Ave
Iowa City, IA 52240-4722
(319) 351-4653
info@designsurroundings.com

Woodharbor Design & 
Showroom of Cedar Rapids ﻿ R
Jason Gillihan
1737 Boyson Rd
Hiawatha, IA 52233
(319) 393-9147
jason@woodharborcr.com

 FINANCIAL & LEGAL SERVICES 

Bradley & Riley PC ﻿ R
Karl Sigwarth
404 East College St, Ste 400
Iowa City, IA 52240-3914
(319) 466-1511
ksigwarth@bradleyriley.com

CBI Bank & Trust ﻿ R
Art Floss
140 Holiday Rd
Coralville, IA 52241-0880
(319) 688-9005
art.floss@cbibt.com
Affiliates ﻿ ﻿
Molly Miller
molly.miller@cbibt.com

Zach Kenyon
zach.kenyon@cbibt.com

Cedar Rapids Bank & Trust ﻿ ﻿
Josh Moore
500 1st Ave NE
Cedar Rapids, IA 52401
(319) 350-7778
jmoore@crbt.com

City of Coralville ﻿ R
Charlie Myers
1512 7th St
Coralville, IA 52241-1708
(319) 248-1720
cmyers@coralville.org

City of North Liberty ﻿ R
Tom Palmer
PO Box 77
North Liberty, IA 52317
(319) 626-5713
tpalmer@northlibertyiowa.org

Corda Credit Union ﻿ ﻿
Tim Larson
1265 Hayes Ln
North Liberty, IA 52317
(319) 892-7375
tlarson@cordacu.org

Farmers State Bank ﻿ ﻿
Cassandra Kotek
1240 8th Ave
Marion, IA 52302
(319) 730-6893
cassandrakotek@fsbmail.net

Financial Integrators ﻿ ﻿
Ryne Schooley
2229 E Grantview Ln #1
Coralville, IA 52241
(319) 855-2553
ryne.schooley@financialintegrators.com

GreenState Credit Union ﻿ R
Jodi Booth
2355 Landon Rd
North Liberty, IA 52317
(319) 248-7183, Cell:  (319) 631-9598
jodibooth@GreenState.org



28 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY  29

FINANCIAL & LEGAL SERVICES

Hawkeye Title & Settlement ﻿ ﻿
Steve Anderson
568 Hwy 1 W
Iowa City, IA 52246-4216
(319) 351-8600
steve@iclaw.net

Hills Bank ﻿ R
Byson Croy
1009 2nd St
Coralville, IA 52241-2923
(319) 358-6187
byson_croy@hillsbank.com

  Affiliates ﻿
Kenzie Hein    P
kenzie_hein@hillsbank.com

Lexi Mendoza    P
lexi_mendoza@hillsbank.com

Johnson County Planning, 
Development and Sustainability ﻿ ﻿
Neil Bombei
913 S Dubuque St, Ste 204
Iowa City, IA 52240
(319) 356-6085
nbombei@johnsoncountyiowa.gov

LattaHarris, LLP ﻿ R
Carrie Faudel
2730 Naples Ave SW, Ste #101
Iowa City, IA 52240-8470
(319) 358-0520
ssweeting@lattaharris.com

MidWestOne Bank ﻿ R
Jeff Schebler
102 S Clinton St; PO Box 1700
Iowa City, IA 52240
(319) 356-5816
JSchebler@midwestone.com

Pugh Hagan Prahm PLC ﻿ ﻿
Michael Pugh
425 E Oakdale Blvd, Ste 201
Coralville, IA 52241
(319) 351-2028
mpugh@pughhagan.com

The Housing Fellowship ﻿ ﻿
Simon Andrew
322 E 2nd St
Iowa City, IA 52240
(319) 358-9212
sandrew@housingfellowship.com

Two Rivers Bank & Trust  P ﻿
Melissa Schooley
3292 Ridgeway Drive, Ste A
Coralville, IA 52241
(319) 358-3410
melissa.schooley@tworivers.bank

Affiliate ﻿
Karyl Bohnsack    P
karyl.bohnsack@tworivers.bank

US Bank ﻿ ﻿
Adam Rodenberg
204 E Washington St
Iowa City, IA 52240-3926 
adam.rodenberg@usbank.com

West Bank ﻿ ﻿
Ryan Murphy and Minda Hamann
401 10th Ave
Coralville, IA 52241
(319) 358-5645
rmurphy@westbankstrong.com

 TRADES & SPECIALTY SERVICES

Big Iron Welding of Iowa LLC ﻿ R
Josh Amelon
5269 Oakcrest Hill Rd SE; PO Box 439
Hills, IA 52235
(319) 679-4679
bigironweldingofiowallc@gmail.com

Energy Control of Iowa LLC ﻿ R
Woody Bruhn
1310 Kennel Ct
North Liberty, IA 52317
(319) 423-9663
woody@energycontrolofiowa.com

1917 S. Gilbert, Iowa City, Iowa 52240 | (319) 351-8282 | mmsconsultants.net



28 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY  29

TRADES & SPECIALTY SERVICES

L.J. Roth Restoration Service ﻿ R
Dominique Cornick
112 S Main St, P.O. Box 158
Olds, IA 52647
(319) 254-2118, (800) 776-3473
dominique@ljroth.com

MidAmerica Basement Systems ﻿ ﻿
Sara Diericx
4525 Buckeye St
Davenport, IA 52802
(563) 323-2921
sdiericx@mabasement.com

MidWest Poly-Solutions Ltd. ﻿ R
Lucas Johnson, Mark Moyer
3102 115th St
Riverside, IA 52327
Lucas (319) 936-3576  Mark (319) 400-3626
midwestpolysolutions@gmail.com

Miller Septic & Excavating LLC ﻿ ﻿
Merv Miller
3888 Knebel Ct SE
Riverside, IA 52327
(319) 530-8340
MillerSepticEx@gmail.com

Newport Industries LLC ﻿ ﻿
Greg Wilhelmi
2670 Newport Rd NE
Iowa City, IA 52240
(888) 443-2288 Ext 106
greg@newport-ind.com

Preferred Energy Consultants ﻿ ﻿
Troy Zimmerman
9525 Hwy 151
Anamosa, IA 52205
(319) 462-3446
preferredenergyconsultants@yahoo.com

RCTech ﻿ ﻿
Mike Day
5 Linn Ridge Rd
Lisbon, IA 52253
(319) 294-4388, Cell: (319) 270-5904
mike@rctechia.com

Rittenmeyer Trucking ﻿ ﻿
Mike Rittenmeyer
4529 Taft Ave SE
Iowa City, IA 52240-8313
(319) 331-0934
rittmike@msn.com

RJF Electric LLC ﻿ ﻿
Ryan Fuhr
1451 Larch Ave
Kalona, IA 52247
(319) 671-8116
office@rjfelectric.com

Roder Epoxy ﻿ ﻿
Matthew Roder
3176 Coppock Rd
Washington, IA 52353
(319) 461-8162
roderepoxy@gmail.com

ServiceMaster by Rice ﻿ R
Christopher A. Johnson
1700 Hawkeye Dr, Ste C
Hiawatha, IA 52233
(319) 354-6328  (319) 531-4673
chrisj@smbyrice.com
South Slope Cooperative Communications ﻿ ﻿﻿
980 Front Ste
North Liberty, IA 52317
(319) 626-2211
info@southslope.com

Stevens Erosion Control, Inc. ﻿ R
Brian Stevens
5275 Oakcrest Hill Rd SE; PO Box 98
Hills, IA 52235
(319) 679-4990, Cell: (319) 631-0160
brian.stevens@stevenserosion.com

A QUIET ESCAPE.
It’s Built with King’s Material.

CONCRETE · MASONRY · LANDSCAPE
KINGSMATERIAL.COM

Copthorne
Old Oak

Stonegate
Mountain

Indiana
Wall Cap



30 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY  31

Strabala Grounds ﻿ ﻿
Nate Strabala
1658 Kiwi Ave
Wellman IA 52356
(319) 930-7261
Nate@strabalagroundsmgmt.com 

Stransky Concrete ﻿ ﻿
Jake Stransky
2801 130th St
Riverside, IA 52327
(319) 400-5920
stranskyconcrete@hotmail.com

T & K Roofing & Sheet Metal Co. ﻿ R
Kurt Tjelmeland
101 T& K Dr, PO Box 279
Ely, IA 52227
(319) 848-4191
ktjelmeland@tkroofing.com

The Water Shop, Inc. ﻿ R
Brad Miller
4995 Waterway Ln SW
Kalona, IA 52247
(319) 683-2454
brad@the-watershop.com

Thermal Shop ﻿ ﻿
Jacob Heffernen
6425 7th St Ct SW
Cedar Rapids,, IA 52404
(319) 391-8292
twhite@thermalshop.com

Tomlinson Cannon ﻿ R
Jordan Cannon
3466 Dolphin Dr SE
Iowa City, IA 52240-4770
(319) 337-2225
info@tomlinson-cannon.com

Vetter’s Culligan Water ﻿ R
Sean McCarthy
3414 Merchant St
Coralville, IA 52241-2883
(319) 545-6655
coralville@vettersculliganwater.com

TRADES & SPECIALTY SERVICES

INTERIOR DESIGN

CARPET

HARDWOOD

CERAMIC & PORCELAIN TILE

LUXURY VINYL PLANK & TILE

WPC FLOORING

WINDOW COVERINGS

PROFESSIONAL INSTALLATION

3402 Merchant St., Coralville

319-545-5678
(across from Theisen’s on Hwy 6)

bachmeiercarpetone.com



30 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY  31

WHOLESALE & DISTRIBUTION

Yoder Electrical Services Inc. ﻿ R
Kim Yoder
2345 Louisa Washington Rd
Ainsworth, IA 52201
(319) 657-2345/Cell: (319) 330-1080
kjnryoder@yahoo.com

 WHOLESALE & DISTRIBUTION

Acme Tools ﻿ R
John Guidinger
1943 Blairs Ferry Rd NE
Cedar Rapids, IA 52402-5811
(319) 363-2211
jguidinger@acmetools.com

Aero Rental ﻿ R
John Clarahan
227 Kirkwood Ave
Iowa City, IA 52240-4720
(319) 338-9711
aerorental@gmail.com

Altorfer Inc. ﻿ R
Bruce Veith
8400 6TH St SW
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404
(319) 540 3839
bruce.veith@altorfer.com

Diamond Vogel, Inc. ﻿ ﻿
Justin Rios
1565 S Gilbert St
Iowa City, IA 52240
(319) 337-9643
Iowacity@diamondvogel.com

PSC Distribution / Studio H2O 
Kitchen & Bath Showroom ﻿ R
Tom Balmer
2020 S Riverside Dr; PO Box 1270
Iowa City, IA 52244-1270
(319) 338-3601
support@pscia.com

Rexco Equipment, Inc. ﻿ R
Lindsey Bulicek
10995 High Life Ct SW
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404
(319) 393-2820
lindseyb@rexcomail.com

Star Equipment Ltd. ﻿ R
Brad Bowman
2950 6th St SW
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404
(319) 365-5139
bradbowman@starequip.com

 HOME & LIFESTYLE PRODUCTS 

Brick House Ops ﻿ ﻿
Jacob Naber
710 Pacha Pkwy, Unit 2
North Liberty, IA 52317
(319) 432-7400; Cell: (319) 325-9580
contact@brickhouseops.us

Budget Blinds of Eastern Iowa ﻿ R
Terry Sill 
950 Commercial St, Ste 2
Lisbon, IA 52253
(319) 480-0394
sillteam@budgetblinds.com

Affiliates ﻿ ﻿
Tammy Lilleodden 
tammy.lilleodden@budgetblinds.com

Brittany Whitney 
brittany.whitney@budgetblinds.com

Jan Krapfl 
jan.krapfl@budgetblinds.com

Jenny Bimson
jenny.bimson@budgetblinds.com

Hearth and Home Solutions ﻿ R
Jason Shire
530 Pond View Dr Unit C
North Liberty, IA 52317
(319) 665-3473
jason@hearthandhomesolutions.com

Home Appliance Center ﻿ R
Steve Knapp
550 Oakland Rd NE
Cedar Rapids, IA 52402
(319) 365-8150
sandy@thehomeappliancecenter.com

Made In The Shade of Eastern Iowa ﻿ R
Elise Anderson
6402 Whispering Pines Dr
Davenport, IA 52807
(563) 726-8040
elise@mitseasterniowa.com

Custom Home Building Remodeling Custom Woodworking

Kevin McCreedy
319.330.9156

Sam Jones
319.212.0498

mccreedyruthconstruction.com



32 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY  33

REMODELERS COUNCIL MEMBERS

ABC Supply Company, Inc. 
Ackerman Plumbing
Acme Tools
Adam Builders LLC
Advance Millwork
Aero Rental ﻿
Affordable Metal Mfg.
Altorfer Inc. ﻿
AM Management, Inc.
B & H Builders, LLC
Bachmeier Carpet One Floor & Home
Bea Day Plumbers, Inc.
Beacon ﻿
Bedrock Builders 
Beisser Lumber Company
Bergo Insulation
BG Homes
Blake Hershberger Enterprises, LLC
Blank & McCune Real Estate ﻿
Bower Drywall Inc.
Bradley & Riley PC
Brandt Heating & Air Conditioning Co.
Brown’s Floor Care
Bud Maas Concrete Inc.
Budget Blinds of Eastern Iowa
Buresh Construction Co.
Cabinet Style
CBI Bank & Trust
CertainTeed LLC
Christians Carpets and Fine Flooring
City Electric Supply - 3E Electrical 
	 Engineering and Equipment
City of Coralville
City of North Liberty ﻿
CKF (Consolidated Supply Co, Inc.)
Colony Heating & Air Conditioning
Corridor Drywall ﻿
Corridor Kitchens, Inc.
Dahnovan Builders LLC
Davis Heating & Air Conditioning
Davisson & Son Millwork
Delaney Concrete Construction
Dudley Brothers Company
Duwa’s Quality Walls, Inc.
Dwell Home Furnishings ﻿
E & J Geothermal, Inc.
Elevation Homebuilders Inc
Elite Home Audio

Energy Control of Iowa LLC
Engineered Building Design
EZ Solution
Ferguson Bath, Kitchen & Lighting Gallery
Gary Frakes Construction Inc.
Gilcrest/Jewett Lumber Co.
Glass Concepts ﻿
GreenState Credit Union
Grout Electric
H&H Home Builders Inc.
Hall Masonry Inc.
Hart-Frederick Consultants P.C.
Hawkeye Construction & Snow Remova
Hearth and Home Solutions ﻿
Heartland Designs Cabinet Shop
High Craft  Homes of Iowa Inc.
Hills Bank
Home Appliance Center
Home Improvement Innovations, Inc.
Home Town Restyling
Home Works Remodeling Inc. ﻿
Iowa City Landscaping & Garden Center 
Iowa City Ready Mix, Inc. ﻿
Iowa Realty
Iowa Stone Supply ﻿
Iowa Valley Habitat for Humanity
J&M Martinez Construction, Inc.
John Cress Painting
John Roffman Construction, Inc.
Kalona Cooperative Technology Company ﻿
Kelly Concrete Co Inc.
Kinzler Construction Services Inc.
Kitchens By Design 
Knebel Windows, Inc. ﻿
Kuenster Plumbing Heating & Air
Larry Yoder Masonry
LattaHarris, LLP
L.J. Roth Restoration Service ﻿ ﻿
Lumber Specialties
MacArthur Co.
Made In The Shade of Eastern Iowa
Martin Construction
Maxson Masonry
McCreedy-Ruth Construction LLC
McGrath Fleet & Commercial
MidWestOne Bank
MidWest Poly-Solutions Ltd.
Mix Home Mercantile

MMS Consultants, Inc.
Muller Plumbing & Heating Inc. ﻿ ﻿
Oak Tree Homes
Olson Remodeling & Construction
Overhead Door Company 
	 Of Cedar Rapids & Iowa City ﻿
Pittsburgh Paints ﻿
Pool Tech
Precision Electric Inc.
Price Electric, Inc.
Pro Home Solutions 
PSC Distribution / Studio H2O 
Kitchen & Bath Showroom ﻿
Ramsey Creek Woodworks
Randy’s Flooring
Rapids Reproductions
Rempel Construction & Cabinets
Rexco Equipment, Inc.
River Products Company
Rob Phipps Building & Design Inc. ﻿
Rocca Custom Homes LLC ﻿
RP Lumber
Scrubs Cleaning Services LLC
ServiceMaster by Rice
Sherwin Williams - Iowa City ﻿
Sobaski Abbey Carpet & Floor
Star Equipment Ltd.
Stevens Erosion Control, Inc. 
Streb Construction Co Inc.
Suburban Lumber Company
Sueppel’s Building & Remodeling
T & K Roofing & Sheet Metal Co
The Gazette 
The Greater Iowa City Area HBA
The Mansion
The Water Shop, Inc. ﻿
Tomlinson Cannon
Urban Acres Real Estate ﻿
Vetter’s Culligan Water ﻿
Washington Lumber & Home Center ﻿
Weimer Construction Inc.
Weldon Contractors, LLC
Windows By Pella, Inc.
Woodharbor Design & 
	 Showroom of Cedar Rapids
﻿Yoder Electrical Services Inc.

GreenState Credit Union
Hills Bank
LattaHarris, LLP ﻿
MidWestOne Bank ﻿

Energy Control of Iowa LLC
L.J. Roth Restoration Service
MidWest Poly-Solutions Ltd.
ServiceMaster by Rice
Stevens Erosion Control, Inc
T & K Roofing & Sheet Metal Co
The Water Shop, Inc ﻿
Tomlinson Cannon
Vetter’s Culligan Water ﻿
Yoder Electrical Services Inc.

Acme Tools
Aero Rental ﻿
Altorfer Inc. ﻿
PSC Distribution / Studio H2O 
Kitchen & Bath Showroom ﻿
Rexco Equipment, Inc.
Star Equipment Ltd
Budget Blinds of Eastern Iowa
Hearth and Home Solutions ﻿
Home Appliance Center
Made In The Shade of Eastern Iowa
McGrath Fleet & Commercial
Pool Tech
Scrubs Cleaning Services LLC
The Mansion



32 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY  33

HOME & LIFESTYLE PRODUCTS

McGrath Fleet & Commercial   R 
Andy Burns
5221 Council St
Cedar Rapids, IA 52402
(319) 393-7100/Cell: (319) 533-1838 
aburns@mcgrathauto.com
Affiliate
Garrett Ellard
gellard@mcgrathauto.com

Pool Tech   R
Steven Michalicek
3233 1st Ave SE
Cedar Rapids, IA 52402
(319) 365-8609
smichalicek@pooltech.com

Riverside Casino and Golf Resort ﻿ ﻿
Troy Reineke
3184 Hwy 22
Riverside, IA 52327
(319) 648-0088
troy.reineke@riversidecasinoandresort.com

Scrubs Cleaning Services LLC ﻿ R
Malinda Gronewold
1760 Hedgewood Cir
North Liberty, IA 52317
(319) 665-2500/Cell: (319) 400-7030
scrubscleaningLLC@yahoo.com

The Appliance Barn Inc. ﻿ ﻿
Brylee Miller
101 B Ave
Kalona, IA 52247-9517
(319) 656-2573
brylee@appliancebarn.com

The Mansion ﻿ R
Chuck Skaugstad
501 12th Ave, Ste 3
Coralville, IA 52241
(319) 338-2830
info@themansion-interiors.com

HBA VOCATIONAL TRAINING COUNCIL:
Andy Hodge, Vice President – Hodge Construction

Aaron McGlynn, Past President – Kirkwood Comm. College
Zack Kenyon, Treasurer – Hills Bank

Amy Pearson, Secretary – Future Builders of Iowa
Tim Ruth, Director – TMLD LLC

GT Karr, Director – Sueppel’s Building & Remodeling
Not pictured:

Barbara Messer, President – Kitchens By Design
Tony Frederick, Director – Hart-Frederick Consultants

Tom Balmer, Director – PSC Distribution

HBA REMODELERS COUNCIL:
Chair: Heather Kuenster – Kuenster Plumbing Heating & Air

Vice Chair: Michelle Provorse – Pro Home Solutions
Directors:

Kevin McCreedy – McCreedy-Ruth Construction
Andy Martin – Martin Construction

Barbara Messer – Kitchens By Design
Not pictured:

Past Chair: Jennie Wunderlich, PSC Distribution/Studio H2O 
Heath Brewer: PSC Distribution & Studio H2O

GT Karr: Sueppel’s Building & Remodeling

VISIT OUR WEBSITE



34 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY  35

LEADING
SUPPLIER
of Select Exterior Building Products

North America’s



34 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY  35

INDEX

#
929 Design Inc.....................................................3
A
ABC Supply Company, Inc.................................14 
Ackerman Plumbing............................................3
Acme Tools........................................................31
Adam Builders LLC..............................................3
Advantage............................................................3
Advance Millwork..............................................14
Aero Rental........................................................31
Affordable Metal Mfg.........................................14 
Altorfer Inc.........................................................31
AM Management, Inc........................................19
Andino Construction LLC....................................3
Audio Experts Corridor Inc...............................19
AVI Audio Video Integrators..............................19
Axiom Consultants, LLC....................................25
B
B & H Builders, LLC.............................................3
Bachmeier Carpet One Floor & Home...............14 
Bankers Advertising/Tru Art Color Graphics....19
BCI Lumber........................................................19
Bea Day Plumbers, Inc........................................3
Beacon...............................................................14
Bedrock Builders.................................................3
Beisser Lumber Company.................................14
Bergo Insulation................................................14
BG Homes............................................................3
Big Iron Welding of Iowa LLC............................28
Bishop Engineering...........................................26
Blake Hershberger Enterprises, LLC...................3
Blank & McCune Real Estate.............................19
Bower Drywall Inc...............................................3
Bradley & Riley PC.............................................27
Brandt Heating & Air Conditioning Co................3
Brooke MT Interiors...........................................26
Brick House Ops................................................31
Brown’s Floor Care............................................14
Bud Maas Concrete Inc.....................................14
Budget Blinds of Eastern Iowa..........................31
Builders First Source...........................................3
Bunting Construction Inc....................................3
Buresh Construction Co......................................4
Burns & Burns, L.C............................................26
C 
Cabinet Style......................................................15
Cantebury Kitchens...........................................26
CBI Bank & Trust................................................27
CD Insulation LLC..............................................15
Cedar Rapids Bank & Trust...............................27
CertainTeed LLC.................................................15
Champion Metal Supply....................................15
Christians Carpets and Fine Flooring................15
City Electric Supply - 
3E Electrical Engineering and Equipment...........4
City of Coralville.................................................27
City of North Liberty..........................................27
CKF (Consolidated Supply Co, Inc.)..................15
CLB Home Planning & Design LLC.....................4
Closets Plus.......................................................26
Colony Heating & Air Conditioning.....................4
Concrete Polyfix...................................................4
Contractor Services of Iowa................................4
Corda Credit Union............................................27
Corridor Business Journal................................19
Corridor Drywall..................................................4
Corridor Kitchens, Inc.......................................15
Croell Redi-Mix Inc..............................................4
Cupertino Siding LLC..........................................4
D 
Dahnovan Builders LLC.......................................4
Dan Cress Painting..............................................4
Davis Heating & Air Conditioning........................4
Davisson & Son Millwork....................................4
Delaney Concrete Construction..........................5
Diamond Ridge Construction..............................5
Diamond Vogel, Inc...........................................31
Dudley Brothers Company..................................5
Duwa’s Quality Walls, Inc....................................5
Dwell Home Furnishings...................................26

E
E & B Professional Painting Inc..........................5
E & J Geothermal, Inc..........................................5
Edge Realty Group.............................................19
Elevation Homebuilders Inc................................5
Elite Home Audio...............................................19
Elite Stone Fabrication.......................................15
Energy Control of Iowa LLC...............................28
Engineered Building Design..............................15
Evolve Staging & Design...................................26
EZ Solutions.......................................................20
F
Farmers State Bank...........................................27
Ferguson Bath, Kitchen & Lighting Gallery......16
Financial Integrators .........................................27
Five Star Home Improvements............................5
Foundations Unlimited Inc..................................5
G
Garcia Painting....................................................5
Gary Frakes Construction Inc..............................6
Gilcrest/Jewett Lumber Co................................16
Gingerich Enterprises LLC..................................6
Glass Concepts..................................................16
Grand Rail Development......................................6
Greater Iowa City, Inc........................................20
GreenState Credit Union....................................27
Grout Electric.......................................................6
H 
H&H Home Builders Inc.......................................6
Hall Masonry Inc..................................................6
Harrelson Helps...................................................6
Hart-Frederick Consultants P.C.........................26
Hawkeye Construction & Snow Removal...........6
Hawkeye Ready-Mix, Inc.....................................7
Hawkeye Title & Settlement..............................28
Hearth and Home Solutions..............................31
Heartland Designs Cabinet Shop......................16
Heritage Kitchens LLC.......................................16
High Craft  Homes of Iowa Inc............................7
Hills Bank...........................................................28
Hodge Construction Company............................7
Home Appliance Center.....................................31
Home Builders Association of Iowa..................20
Home Improvement Innovations, Inc.................7
Home Town Restyling..........................................7
Home Works Remodeling Inc.............................7
HOVR..................................................................20
I 
Ideal Decorating................................................26
iHeart Media.......................................................20
Illuminate Lighting, LLC....................................26
Iowa City Area Association of Realtors.............20
Iowa City Landscaping & Garden Center..........16
Iowa City Ready Mix, Inc.....................................7
Iowa Realty........................................................20
Iowa Stone Supply.............................................16
Iowa Valley Habitat for Humanity........................7
J 
J.W. Hendrickson.................................................7
J&M Martinez Construction, Inc.........................7
Jensen Construction, LLC...................................7
John Cress Painting.............................................7
John Roffman Construction, Inc.........................7
Johnson County Planning, Development 
and Sustainability..............................................28 
Johnson Custom Homes.....................................7
K 
Kalona Cooperative Technology Company.......20
Kalona Realty, Inc..............................................20
Kelly Concrete Co Inc..........................................7
Kelly Heating & Air Conditioning.........................9
King’s Material Inc.............................................16
Kinzler Construction Services Inc......................9
Kirkwood Community College...........................20
Kitchens By Design............................................16
Klosterman Construction....................................9
Knebel Windows, Inc.........................................16
Kuenster Plumbing Heating & Air.......................9
KZIA, Inc............................................................20

L 
Landon’s Sitework...............................................9
Larew Kuper Co. Plumbing 
Heating Cooling LLC............................................9
Larson Builders Inc.............................................9
LattaHarris, LLP.................................................28
Lepic-Kroeger, REALTORS................................21
LITE Window & Door Co....................................16
L.J. Roth Restoration Service...........................28
Lowe’s - Coralville..............................................16
Lumber Specialties............................................16
M 
MacArthur Co....................................................17
Made In The Shade of Eastern Iowa..................31
Mananu’u Development & Construction, LLC....9
Martin Construction............................................9
Maxson Masonry.................................................9
McAllister Concrete.............................................9
McConnell Construction......................................9
McCreedy-Ruth Construction LLC......................9
McGrath Fleet & Commercial............................33
Megan Recker Design........................................26
Menards.............................................................17
Merit Construction............................................10
MGSI Glass........................................................17
MidAmerica Basement Systems.......................29
MidAmerican Energy Co....................................21
MidWestOne Bank.............................................28
MidWest Poly-Solutions Ltd.............................29
Miller Septic & Excavating LLC.........................29
Mills Custom Homes.........................................10
Mix Home Mercantile.........................................26
MJC Carpentry...................................................10
MMS Consultants, Inc.......................................26
Mulford Plumbing & Heating Inc......................10
Muller Plumbing & Heating Inc.........................10
N 
Navigate Homes.................................................10
Newport Industries LLC....................................29
NextHome Beyond.............................................21
Non-Typical Siding............................................10
O 
Oak Tree Homes.................................................10
Oasis Electric, LLC.............................................10
Olde Town Construction....................................10
Olson Remodeling & Construction...................10
OnMedia.............................................................21
Opus Fine Millwork............................................17
Overhead Door Company Of
Cedar Rapids & Iowa City..................................17
P 
Pace Property Management..............................21
Parceros Construction LLC...............................10
Pittsburgh Paints............................................... 11
Pool Tech...........................................................33
Power Concrete Construction Inc..................... 11
Precision Electric Inc......................................... 11
Preferred Energy Consultants...........................29
Price Electric, Inc.............................................. 11
Professional Women in Building
Council Members..............................................22 
Pro Home Solutions........................................... 11
ProLift Garage Doors of Cedar Rapids.............17
PSC Distribution / 
Studio H2O Kitchen & Bath Showroom............17
PSC Distribution / 
Studio H2O Kitchen & Bath Showroom............26
PSC Distribution / 
Studio H2O Kitchen & Bath Showroom............31
Pugh Hagan Prahm PLC....................................28
R 
Ramsey Creek Woodworks...............................17
Randy’s Flooring................................................17
Rapids Reproductions.......................................25
RCTech...............................................................29
Reach For Your Potential...................................25
Reference Audio Video & Security....................26
Relion Insurance Solutions...............................25
RE/MAX Affiliates..............................................25
Remodelers Council Members..........................32 
Rempel Construction & Cabinets...................... 11

Rexco Equipment, Inc........................................31
Right Way Painting & Staining.......................... 11
Rittenmeyer Trucking........................................29
River Products Company.................................. 11
Riverside Casino and Golf Resort.....................33
RJF Electric LLC.................................................29
RK Development Group..................................... 11
Rob Phipps Building & Design Inc.................... 11
Robison Construction....................................... 11
Rocca Custom Homes LLC................................ 11
Roder Epoxy.......................................................29
RP Lumber.........................................................17
Ruhl & Ruhl Realtors.........................................25
S 
Salter Construction...........................................12
Savant  GPS, LLC...............................................25
Scrubs Cleaning Services LLC..........................33
Serenity Home Transformations LLC................12
ServiceMaster by Rice.......................................29
ServePRO...........................................................25
Sherwin Williams - Iowa City............................17
Sherwin Williams - North Liberty.....................19
SK Cabinetry & Design LLC...............................27
Skogman Homes................................................12
Skogman Realty.................................................25
Sobaski Abbey Carpet & Floor..........................19
South Slope Cooperative Communications......29
Squaw Creek Millwork ......................................19
SRS Building Products......................................19
Star Equipment Ltd............................................31
Statler Construction Inc....................................12
Stevens Erosion Control, Inc.............................29
Stillwater Homes LLC........................................12
Strabala Grounds...............................................30
Stransky Concrete.............................................30
Streb Construction Co Inc.................................12
Stumpf Construction Services, Inc...................12
Suburban Lumber Company.............................19
Sueppel’s Building & Remodeling.....................13
Superior Pros.....................................................13
Surroundings Interiors......................................27
Sweeting Construction Company.....................13
T 
T & K Roofing & Sheet Metal Co.......................30
Taylored Renovations........................................13
The Appliance Barn Inc.....................................33
The Gazette........................................................25
The Greater Iowa City Area 
Home Builders Association ..............................25
The Housing Fellowship....................................28
The Mansion......................................................33
The Premier Shed Shop.....................................19
The Water Shop, Inc..........................................30
Thermal Shop....................................................30
TM Home Renovations, LLC..............................13
TMLD LLC..........................................................13
Todd Hahn Construction...................................13
Tomlinson Cannon.............................................30
Toubl Contracting Inc........................................13
Two Rivers Bank & Trust...................................28
U
Urban Acres Real Estate....................................25
US Bank..............................................................28
V 
Vetter’s Culligan Water......................................30
W 
Washington Economic Development Group.....25
Washington Lumber & Home Center................19
Watts Group Inc.................................................13
Watts Group Inc.................................................25
Weimer Construction Inc..................................13
Weldon Contractors, LLC..................................13
West Bank..........................................................28
Whisler Studios Real Estate Media...................25
Windows By Pella, Inc.......................................19
Woodharbor Design & 
Showroom of Cedar Rapids..............................27
Y
Yoder Electrical Services Inc............................31
Yoder Masonry, Inc...........................................13



36 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY 2025 MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY  37

VISIT OUR SHOWROOM AT
855 VERNON VALLEY DRIVE, CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52403

YOUR LOCAL SOURCE FOR CABINETS & COUNTERTOPS

CKFCO.COM




